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a pfm solution MADE SMARTER

So why plan?

* Macro Trends in Public Finance
Pre arc for o Revenue Volatility and Uncertaint
y y

an unkn oOwn = Revenue sources sensitive to economic shifts, inflation, and

f demographic change
Uture = Federaland state funding is cyclical and politically uncertain

o Aging Infrastructure

Drive change

= Deferred maintenance + new projects = larger CIPs

Make better > Staffing changes
d c CiSiO ns = Retirements and turnover

= Standardization is important as staffing changes, so continuity
remains
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Adapting financial planning to today’s challenges

i i an 223

Plan with the long- Stay prepared with Unify Capital and Collaborate Across
term picture in scenario analvsi Operational Planning Departments and
p . ys1s Stakeholders
mind
Shift from single-year Evaluate the financial Avoid siloed plans — Create a transparent,
budgeting to long-term impact of funding shifts, connect CIP,debt service, shareable planning
forecasting capital decisions, political operating budgets,to see environment for leadership,
outcomes fullimpact ofdecisions council, and finance
Develop the ability to Create a planning process
quickly shift and adapt with standardization in mind

when environments change
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Strate gic
Planning

Strategic planning is the top-
level, five-year effort guiding

your organization toward an

established vision

Operational
Planning

Operational planning is the near-term
planning, supported by an operating
budget, that dictates what will happen
during a single fiscal year.

Infrastructure
planning

R I
Assessment yoouiee

planning over two to four years, Allo C a t iO n

focusing on key programmatic
and support activities
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UNDERSTAND THE PURPOSE OF YOUR SOFTWARE
AND SEE WHERE IT THRIVES

Best-of-Breed Harmony | Combine Specialized Tools
 Allocate resources while mamtaining clear vision
* Accurate forecasts that aren’t reliant on the day-to-day

Formula Driven Long-Range Planning Tools
* Strategic Planning

* Capital + Infrastructure Planning

* Informs Operational Planning

Data Foundational Budgeting Systems/ERPs

* Resource allocation informed by strategic goals/CIP

* Workflow enabled budget development

* Reserve Management
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V\' E FIT Operational Planning Capital Planning Strategic Planning
(Budget Framing/Resource Allocation) (Projects/Programs/Initiatives) (LT Decision-Making)

Resource Allocation/Assessment

) Questica () OPENGOV

Data Mining

+i+ @ |
+_|_+ +ableau !m Power Bl Business Intelligence (BI) — statistics, tret

General Ledger
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History Current Period Planning Period
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[ive Platform
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Financial Statements - Alternatives
2023 2024 2025 2026
Income Statement
enue
#Product Sales 1,419,130,000 0 0 0

®Service Sales

909,600,000

918,696,000

927,882,960 937,161,790

Total Revenue
#Cost of Sales
Grass Profit
#Margin Expense
*Operating Expense
Operating Profit
#Other Income/Other Deductions
Finterest Expense
#interest Income:
Income Before Taxes
HTaxes
#Positive Net Income Adjustment
#Negative Net Income Adjustment
Net Income

2,328,730,000
1,391,530,000
937,200,000
812,940,000
124,260,000
(1,440,000)
14,280,000
4,290,000
112,830,000
12,000,000

100,830,000

918,696,000
0
918,696,000
0

645,320,092
273,375,908
(1,440,000)
14,169,600
4,290,000
262,056,308
55,031,825
0

0

207,024 484

927,882,960  937,161.790
0 0
927,882,960  937,161.790
0 0

646,670,175 648,216,840
281212785 288944950
{1,440,00 (1,440,000)
14,169,600

4,290,000 4,290,000
269,893,185 277,625,350

56,677,569 58,301,323
0 0
0 0

213215617 219,324.026

Balance Sheet

=lAssets
#Current Assets
#Long Term Investments
®Property, Plant and Equipment
*lIntangibles
#Other Assets

750,880,00

617,960,000
145,460,000
112,030,000

913,519,484
0

/960,000

145,
112,030,000

1,126,735,100 1,346,059,127
0 0

617,960,000 617,960,000
145,460,000 145,460,000
112,030,000 112,030.000

Total Assets 1,626,330,000 1,788,969,484 2002185100 2221509127 2.
SLiabilities and Equity
#Current Liabilities 683,910,000 639,525,000 639,525,000 639,525.000
#Long Term Debt 234940000 234,940,000 234,940,000 234,540,000
#Other Long Term Liabilities 272,110,000 272,110,000 272,110,000 272,110,000
Total Liabilities 1,190,960,000 1.146,575000 1146575000 1,146575,000 1
#Stockholders Equity 435370000 642,394,484  855610,100 1074934127 1
Total Liabilities and Equity 1,626,330,000 1,788,969,484 2002185100 2221509127 2.

Cash Flow Statement
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To Discuss Planning and Modeling Contact Us

mccoubreve nario.com
215-557-1284

WWW.synario.com
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Disclosures

ABOUT PFM

PFM is the marketing name for a group of affiliated companies providing a range of services. All services are provided through separate agreements with each company. This material is for
general information purposes only and is not intended to provide specific advice or a specific recommendation. PFM does not provide tax, legal or accounting advice.

Financial advisory services are provided by PFM Financial Advisors LLC, a registered municipal advisor with the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) and the Municipal Securities
Rulemaking Board (MSRB) under the Dodd-Frank Act of 2010.

Swap advisory services are provided by PFM Swap Advisors LLC which is registered as a municipal advisor with both the MSRB and SEC under the Dodd-Frank Act of 2010, and as a
commodity trading advisor with the Commodity Futures Trading Commission. Additional applicable regulatory information is available upon request.

Consulting services are provided through PFM Group Consulting LLC. PFM’s financial modeling platform for strategic forecasting is provided through PFM Solutions LLC.
For more information regarding PFM'’s services or entities, please visitwww.pfm.com.

Special disclaimer regarding the research and forecasts included in today’s presentation: This research and any forecasts are based on current public information, as of the date of this
presentation (or as of such date as may be specified in the presentation), that we consider reliable, but we do not represent it as accurate or complete, and it should not be relied on as
such. The information, opinions, estimates and forecasts contained herein are also as of the date hereof and are subject to change without prior notification.

Case studies are provided for information purposes only and do not constitute specific advice or a recommendation. Opinions, results, and data presented are not indicative of future
performance. Actual results may vary. Inclusion on this list does not represent endorsement of PFM’s services.
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